2625 E. Sam Houston Pkwy. S.

RAY-WRIGHT PUMPS, INC.

281-487-0665 1-800-482-0665

Pasadena, Tx 77503

Engine
Model
HP

Oil Filter

Fuel Filter

Air Filter

Maximum Head/Psi
Maximum Flow

Prime Assist

Impeller

Weight 3100
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METERS

10,,

Cornell 4 X 6 Prime Assist Pump

Trailer Mount
Pump Number #309

Deutz

F41912

62

B167

BF988
Donaldson C085004
150 FT/65 PSI
1250 GPM

Solids 3.0”

Fuel Tank 49 Gal.
Run Time 19 Hr.
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All data is for clear water at 85 degree F.

All weights, dimensions, and capacity are approximate.
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